OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC

NUCLEAR
‘ REGULATORY AUTHORITY

Chairperson

Vice-Chairperson

Contacts on Departments of UJD SR

Marta Ziakova
predseda@ujd.gov.sk
Secretariat: Helena Chrienova
helena.chrienova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 111

Eduard Metke
podpredseda@ujd.gov.sk
Secretariat: Mgr. Martina Koharova
martina.koharova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 180

Head of Civil Service Office

Chancellery

Division of Economy

Personnel Office

Zuzana PisStekova
generalnytajomnik@ujd.gov.sk
zuzana.pistekova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 119

Miriam Vachova

Director
miriam.vachova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 138

Zdena Detkova

Director
zdena.detkova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 133

Jarmila Vyrvova Drgonova
Director
jarmila.vyrvova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 136
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Department of Requlatory Activities and International Relations

Mikulas Turner

Director General

Secretariat: Andrea Kalo¢aiova
andrea.kalocaiova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 115

Division of International Relations and European Affairs
Natalia Subrtova
Director
Secretariat: Andrea Kaloc¢aiova
andrea.kalocaiova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 115

Division of Emergency Preparedness and Informatic
Adriana Sokolikova
Director
+421 2/58 221 127

Division of Legislation and Legal Affairs
Martin PospisSil
Director
Secretariat: Monika Bajtekova
monika.bajtekova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 116

Division of Safety Analysis and Technical Support
Jan Husarcek
Director
jan.husarcek@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 153

Department of Safety Evaluation and Inspection Activities
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Juraj Homola

Director General

Secretariat: Iveta Randlisekova
iveta.randlisekova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 33/599 1201

Division of Nuclear Safety
Ladislav Haluska
Director
Secretariat: Kristina Bachrata
Kristina.bachrata@ujd.gov.sk
+421 33/599 1162

Divison of Systems, Components and Civil Structures
Gabriela Martan¢ikova
Director
Secretariat: Lucia S¢ipova
lucia.scipova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 33/599 1278

Division of Nuclear Materials
Juraj Vaclav
Director
Secretariat: Michaela Kvasni¢kova
michaela.kvasnickova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 33/599 1324

Division of Radioactive Waste and Decommissioning
Miroslav Drahos
Director
Secretariat: Michaela Kvasni¢kova
michaela.kvasnickova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 33/599 1324

Division of Nuclear Installation Control
Henrich Fraj
Director
henrich.fraj@ujd.gov.sk
+421 36/637 8249

Other Divisions of UJD SR
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Special Tasks
Andrea Kalmarova
andrea.kalmarova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 144

Internal Audits
Silvia Bystrianova
silvia.bystrianova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 207

Internal Control
Diana Vencelik Kmecova
diana.kmecova@ujd.gov.sk
+421 2/58 221 188
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